
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2008 M.E.L. Water Polo 
 

  Armijo Benicia* Bethel* Fairfield Napa Rodriquez* Vintage 
Tue Sep 16 Bye @ Vintage Fairfield @ Bethel Rodriquez @ Napa Benicia 
Thu Sep 18 @ Rodriquez @ Fairfield Vintage Benicia Bye Armijo @ Bethel 
Tue Sep 23 Bethel Napa @ Armijo Rodriquez @ Benicia @ Fairfield Bye 
Thu Sep 25 Benicia Armijo @ Napa Bye Bethel Vintage @ Rodriquez 
Tue Sep 30 @ Vintage Bye Rodriquez @ Napa Fairfield @ Bethel Armijo 
Thu Oct 2 Napa Bethel @ Benicia Vintage @ Armijo Bye @ Fairfield 
Tue Oct 7 Fairfield @ Rodriquez Bye @ Armijo @ Vintage Benicia Napa 
Thu Oct 9 Bye Vintage @ Fairfield Bethel @ Rodriquez Napa @ Benicia 
Tue Oct 14 Rodriquez Fairfield @ Vintage @ Benicia Bye @ Armijo Bethel 
Thu Oct 16 @ Bethel @ Napa Armijo @ Rodriquez Benicia Fairfield Bye 
Tue Oct 21 @ Benicia @ Armijo Napa Bye @ Bethel @ Vintage Rodriquez 
Thu Oct 23 Vintage Bye @ Rodriquez Napa @ Fairfield Bethel @ Armijo 
Tue Oct 28 @ Napa @ Bethel Benicia @ Vintage Armijo Bye Fairfield 
Thu Oct 30 @ Fairfield Rodriquez Bye Armijo Vintage @ Benicia @ Napa 
Fri Nov 7 Sac-Joaquin Section D1 Girls -- D2 Boys/Girls 
Sat Nov 8 Sac-Joaquin Section D1 Boys -- D2 Boys/Girls  

*  Guest of The Monticello Empire League 


